
Version CRW

Capital Recovery 1,900,000$                         

Financing Rate 2.50%

Financing Costs 823,326$                             

Total Capital Recovery 2,723,326$                         

Year

Capital Recovery Rate 

(Includes Interest)

Estimated Annual Water 

Usage (kgals)

2020 -$                                      -                                        

2021 -$                                      -                                        

2022 -$                                      -                                        

2023 -$                                      -                                        

2024 -$                                      -                                        

2025 0.95$                                    60,000                                 

2026 0.95$                                    60,000                                 

2027 0.96$                                    60,000                                 

2028 0.96$                                    60,000                                 

2029 0.97$                                    60,000                                 

2030 0.97$                                    60,000                                 

2031 0.98$                                    60,000                                 

2032 0.98$                                    60,000                                 

2033 0.99$                                    60,000                                 

2034 0.99$                                    60,000                                 

2035 1.00$                                    60,000                                 

2036 1.00$                                    60,000                                 

2037 1.01$                                    60,000                                 

2038 1.01$                                    60,000                                 

2039 1.02$                                    60,000                                 

2040 1.02$                                    60,000                                 

2041 1.03$                                    60,000                                 

2042 1.03$                                    60,000                                 

2043 1.04$                                    60,000                                 

2044 1.04$                                    60,000                                 

2045 1.05$                                    60,000                                 

2046 1.05$                                    60,000                                 

2047 1.06$                                    60,000                                 

2048 1.06$                                    60,000                                 

2049 1.07$                                    60,000                                 

2050 1.07$                                    60,000                                 

2051 1.08$                                    60,000                                 

2052 1.08$                                    60,000                                 

2053 1.09$                                    60,000                                 

2054 1.09$                                    60,000                                 

2055 1.10$                                    60,000                                 



2056 1.11$                                    60,000                                 

2057 1.11$                                    60,000                                 

2058 1.12$                                    60,000                                 

2059 1.12$                                    60,000                                 

2060 1.13$                                    60,000                                 

2061 1.13$                                    60,000                                 

2062 1.14$                                    60,000                                 

2063 1.14$                                    60,000                                 

2064 1.15$                                    60,000                                 



Version

Capital Recovery

Financing Rate

Financing Costs

Total Capital Recovery

Annual Capital Recovery

Capital Recovery 

Remaining Balance 

(Principal & Interest) Year

-$                                     -$                                     2020

-$                                     -$                                     2021

-$                                     -$                                     2022

-$                                     -$                                     2023

-$                                     -$                                     2024

56,802$                              2,666,523$                         2025

57,086$                              2,609,437$                         2026

57,372$                              2,552,065$                         2027

57,659$                              2,494,406$                         2028

57,947$                              2,436,459$                         2029

58,237$                              2,378,223$                         2030

58,528$                              2,319,695$                         2031

58,820$                              2,260,874$                         2032

59,115$                              2,201,760$                         2033

59,410$                              2,142,350$                         2034

59,707$                              2,082,642$                         2035

60,006$                              2,022,637$                         2036

60,306$                              1,962,331$                         2037

60,607$                              1,901,724$                         2038

60,910$                              1,840,813$                         2039

61,215$                              1,779,598$                         2040

61,521$                              1,718,077$                         2041

61,829$                              1,656,249$                         2042

62,138$                              1,594,111$                         2043

62,448$                              1,531,663$                         2044

62,761$                              1,468,902$                         2045

63,074$                              1,405,827$                         2046

63,390$                              1,342,438$                         2047

63,707$                              1,278,731$                         2048

64,025$                              1,214,705$                         2049

64,345$                              1,150,360$                         2050

64,667$                              1,085,693$                         2051

64,991$                              1,020,702$                         2052

65,315$                              955,387$                            2053

65,642$                              889,745$                            2054

65,970$                              823,775$                            2055



66,300$                              757,474$                            2056

66,632$                              690,843$                            2057

66,965$                              623,878$                            2058

67,300$                              556,579$                            2059

67,636$                              488,942$                            2060

67,974$                              420,968$                            2061

68,314$                              352,654$                            2062

68,656$                              283,998$                            2063

68,999$                              214,999$                            2064



Current

763,006$                             

1.73%

300,535$                             

1,063,541$                         

Capital Recovery Rate 

(Includes Interest)

Estimated Annual Water 

Usage (kgals) Annual Capital Recovery

Capital Recovery 

Remaining Balance 

(Principal & Interest)

-$                                      81,272                                 -$                                     1,063,541$                         

0.24$                                    68,106                                 16,177$                              1,047,364$                         

0.57$                                    78,174                                 44,786$                              1,002,578$                         

0.52$                                    52,996                                 27,587$                              974,990$                            

0.55$                                    71,408                                 39,339$                              935,652$                            

0.33$                                    60,000                                 19,800$                              915,852$                            

0.34$                                    60,000                                 20,400$                              895,452$                            

0.35$                                    60,000                                 21,000$                              874,452$                            

0.36$                                    60,000                                 21,600$                              852,852$                            

0.37$                                    60,000                                 22,200$                              830,652$                            

0.38$                                    60,000                                 22,800$                              807,852$                            

0.40$                                    60,000                                 24,000$                              783,852$                            

0.42$                                    60,000                                 25,200$                              758,652$                            

0.44$                                    60,000                                 26,400$                              732,252$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              704,652$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              677,052$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              649,452$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              621,852$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              594,252$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              566,652$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              539,052$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              511,452$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              483,852$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              456,252$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              428,652$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              401,052$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              373,452$                            

0.46$                                    60,000                                 27,600$                              345,852$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              317,052$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              288,252$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              259,452$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              230,652$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              201,852$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              173,052$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              144,252$                            

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              115,452$                            



0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              86,652$                              

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              57,852$                              

0.48$                                    60,000                                 28,800$                              29,052$                              

0.48$                                    60,000                                 29,052$                              (0)$                                       

-$                                      -                                        -$                                     -$                                     

-$                                      -                                        -$                                     -$                                     

-$                                      -                                        -$                                     -$                                     

-$                                      -                                        -$                                     -$                                     

-$                                      -                                        -$                                     -$                                     



Version Total

Year

Capital Recovery Rate 

(Includes Interest) PCWRA Pass Thru Rate

2020 -$                                      1.08$                                    

2021 0.24$                                    0.74$                                    

2022 0.57$                                    0.78$                                    

2023 0.52$                                    0.89$                                    

2024 0.55$                                    0.81$                                    

2025 1.28$                                    1.04$                                    

2026 1.29$                                    1.04$                                    

2027 1.31$                                    1.04$                                    

2028 1.32$                                    1.04$                                    

2029 1.34$                                    1.04$                                    

2030 1.35$                                    1.04$                                    

2031 1.38$                                    1.04$                                    

2032 1.40$                                    1.04$                                    

2033 1.43$                                    1.04$                                    

2034 1.45$                                    1.04$                                    

2035 1.46$                                    1.04$                                    

2036 1.46$                                    1.04$                                    

2037 1.47$                                    1.04$                                    

2038 1.47$                                    1.04$                                    

2039 1.48$                                    1.04$                                    

2040 1.48$                                    1.04$                                    

2041 1.49$                                    1.04$                                    

2042 1.49$                                    1.04$                                    

2043 1.50$                                    1.04$                                    

2044 1.50$                                    1.04$                                    

2045 1.51$                                    1.04$                                    

2046 1.51$                                    1.04$                                    

2047 1.52$                                    1.04$                                    

2048 1.54$                                    1.04$                                    

2049 1.55$                                    1.04$                                    

2050 1.55$                                    1.04$                                    

2051 1.56$                                    1.04$                                    

2052 1.56$                                    1.04$                                    

2053 1.57$                                    1.04$                                    

2054 1.57$                                    1.04$                                    

2055 1.58$                                    1.04$                                    



2056 1.59$                                    1.04$                                    

2057 1.59$                                    1.04$                                    

2058 1.60$                                    1.04$                                    

2059 1.61$                                    1.04$                                    

2060 1.13$                                    1.04$                                    

2061 1.13$                                    1.04$                                    

2062 1.14$                                    1.04$                                    

2063 1.14$                                    1.04$                                    

2064 1.15$                                    1.04$                                    



O&M Rate Total Rate

Estimated Annual Water 

Usage (kgals) Annual Capital Recovery

0.10$                                    1.18$                                    81,272                                 -$                                     

0.10$                                    1.08$                                    68,106                                 16,176.52$                         

0.10$                                    1.45$                                    78,174                                 44,786.48$                         

